
Name County Quiz score QA Meats Parts Breeds Equipment Skillathon Subtotal Team Quiz Score Team QA Score Team Skill Score Beef Sheep Swine Team Exercise Grand Total

101 Calumet A Calumet A 43 17 78.75 55.6 194.35

101A Peyton Pickart Calumet A 12 6 2 8 8 7 25 43 Enter Team Exercise Score Here 16 19.6 20 55.6

101B Charles Jansen Calumet A 17 6 1.5 10 7 8 26.5 49.5

101C Macy Vande Hey Calumet A 14 5 4.25 8 7 8 27.25 46.25

101D Evelyn Zastrow Calumet A 12 5 1.75 6 3 5 15.75 32.75

101E 0 0

102 Calumet B Calumet B 37 13 74.25 59.2 183.45

102A Clare Zastrow Calumet B 16 5 5.5 10 8 8 31.5 52.5 Enter Team Exercise Score Here 17 22.7 19.5 59.2

102B Johnny Schnell Calumet B 10 2 1.25 5 5 6 17.25 29.25

102C Neavaeh Hedrich Calumet B 11 5 3 6 8 4 21 37

102D Claire Schnell Calumet B 10 3 0.75 6 8 7 21.75 34.75

102E 0 0

103 Grant A Grant A 50 18 92.5 54.2 212.7

103A Allison Bark Grant A 18 6 5 9 7 8 29 53 Enter Team Exercise Score Here 12 22.2 20 54.2

103B Sawyer Bark Grant A 16 0 6.25 6 6 7 25.25 41.25

103C Josephine Spraggon Grant A 10 5 1.5 7 6 6 20.5 35.5

103D Natalie Riedl Grant A 16 6 9.25 9 10 7 35.25 57.25

103E Kenzy Everson Grant A 14 6 4.25 8 7 9 28.25 48.25

104 Grant B Grant B 45 18 94.25 48.7 200.95

104A Kegan Patterson Grant B 15 4 3.25 8 2 4 17.25 36.25 Enter Team Exercise Score Here 12 20.7 16 48.7

104B Klay Conley Grant B 16 6 8.5 10 9 7 34.5 56.5

104C Korbin Conley Grant B 14 6 6 9 9 6 30 50

104D Will Erdenberger Grant B 8 6 5.5 6 7 5 23.5 37.5

104E Garrett Rech Grant B 11 5 5.75 9 7 8 29.75 45.75

105 Grant C Grant C 54 17 100.5 56.7 228.2

105A Rachel Patterson Grant C 16 4 6.5 8 6 6 26.5 46.5 Enter Team Exercise Score Here 13 23.7 20 56.7

105B Tessa Vogt Grant C 16 6 8.25 8 9 7 32.25 54.25

105C Cassidy Crooks Grant C 18 5 4.5 10 10 10 34.5 57.5

105D Ariana Reinsbach Grant C 20 6 6.75 9 10 8 33.75 59.75

105E 0 0

106 Marathon A Marathon A 49 13 86.75 55.3 199.55

106A Jesse Thunder Marathon A 19 4 4.25 10 10 9 33.25 56.25 Enter Team Exercise Score Here 10 22.3 23 55.3

106B Bella Bretl Marathon A 15 5 4 10 9 7 30 50

106C Ben Grueneberg Marathon A 10 4 1.5 7 8 7 23.5 37.5

106D Jordan Natzke Marathon A 15 4 2 6 5 6 19 38

106E 0 0

107 Marathon B Marathon B 49 14 78.5 53.1 192.6

107A Brielle Bretl Marathon B 19 5 2.25 10 10 7 29.25 53.25 Enter Team Exercise Score Here 14 18.1 21 53.1

107B Billie Grueneberg Marathon B 13 2 2.75 7 6 6 21.75 36.75

107C Molly Natzke Marathon B 17 5 2 8 10 6 26 48

107D Blaire Bretl Marathon B 11 4 2.25 5 8 8 23.25 38.25

107E 0 0

108 Polk A Polk A 46 11 79.25 60.8 197.05

108A Samantha Emerson Polk A 11 0 0.75 8 8 6 22.75 33.75 Enter Team Exercise Score Here 18 22.8 20 60.8

108B Delilah Kuhl Polk A 12 2 2.75 9 6 6 23.75 37.75

108C Lillian Wilson Polk A 19 6 5.25 10 8 5 28.25 53.25

108D Taylor Ruskanen Polk A 15 3 3.25 9 9 6 27.25 45.25

108E 0 0

109 Polk B Polk B 44 15 68.75 54.8 180.05

109A Morgan Anderson Polk B 16 6 1.75 9 7 4 21.75 43.75 Enter Team Exercise Score Here 17 19.8 18 54.8
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109B Chase Prindle Polk B 15 5 2 8 6 6 22 42

109C Copper Gott Polk B 13 4 3.5 7 7 5 22.5 39.5

109D Brennan Ruskanen Polk B 6 0 1.25 10 9 4 24.25 30.25

109E Noah Wilson Polk B 9 0 1 7 7 4 19 28

110 Washington Washington 37 15 69 56.6 177.6

110A Lucas Bingin Washington 13 5 4.5 10 9 7 30.5 48.5 Enter Team Exercise Score Here 15 21.1 20.5 56.6

110B Mason Roskopf Washington 11 5 3 9 6 4 22 38

110C Kenna Boden Washington 10 5 1.5 4 5 6 16.5 31.5

110D Avery Westphal Washington 13 5 1.5 6 3 6 16.5 34.5

110E Lauren Bingin Washington 7 0 2 1 2 0 5 12

111 Manitowoc Manitowoc 38 12 66.75 57.3 174.05

111A Brooklyn Haupt Manitowoc 8 1 0.5 4 5 1 10.5 19.5 Enter Team Exercise Score Here 15 21.8 20.5 57.3

111B Abigail Herring Manitowoc 13 5 1.75 10 9 3 23.75 41.75

111C Caitlyn Herring Manitowoc 17 6 4.5 10 10 8 32.5 55.5


